
 

Resultat Säsongsavslutningen Ekshärad 2 april 2017 
  

 

Klass LSi 13-40 Skudd 
    

       1 Therese Bråten Skillingmarks SKG LSi 13 106.6 105.8 106.8 106.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 425,3 39* 

2 Ida Arpi Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF LSi 13 106.1 105.4 106.4 105.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 423,7 39* 

3 Tilde Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 13 104.8 105.6 106.2 103.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 420,2 38* 

4 Alfred Larsson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF LSi 13 106.2 106.1 103.4 103.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 419,6 38* 

5 Moa Nilsson Arvika SKG LSi 13 104.8 104.5 105.3 104.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 419,2 38* 

6 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 13 105.4 103.5 104.0 105.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 418,3 35* 

7 Oscar Morfeldt Eda SKG LSi 13 104.1 103.7 104.8 104.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 417 31* 

8 Maya Björklund Filipstad SKG LSi 13 103.2 105.3 104.1 104.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 416,6 33* 

9 Alvin Jonasson Köla SKF LSi 13 104.6 104.7 103.7 102.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,9 35* 

10 Emelie Jonasson Köla SKF LSi 13 104.5 104.0 103.7 103.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,7 29* 

11 Ville Jönsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 13 105.1 101.7 103.2 105.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,5 29* 

12 Oliver Thyberg Eda SKG LSi 13 104.2 103.1 105.0 102.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,1 33* 

13 Tobias Ness Arvika SKG LSi 13 102.7 103.8 104.3 103.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 414,7 31* 

14 Jonathan Borsch Gustavsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 13 104.8 105.2 105.3 96.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 411,7 32* 

15 Linus Janmark-Bergström Nedre Ullerud SKF LSi 13 101.9 104.3 103.3 101.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 411,1 26* 

16 Clara Dahlström Arvika SKG LSi 13 89.1 66.7 102.4 101.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 360,1 17* 

       
 

      

 

Klass LSi 15-40 Skudd 
    

       1 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF LSi 15 106.7 106.0 106.0 105.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 424,4 39* 

2 Markus Svensson-Ahlgren Nedre Ullerud SKF LSi 15 101.6 102.6 100.6 103.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 408,3 28* 



       
 

      

 

Klass LSi Öppen-40 Skudd 
    

       1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika SKG LSi Öppen 105.0 105.8 105.2 105.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 421,7 40* 

2 Marika Skau Arvika SKG LSi Öppen 105.8 104.9 105.8 104.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 420,9 36* 

3 Marcus Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi Öppen 105.7 105.6 104.8 104.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 420,8 39* 

4 Lars-Olof Björkqvist Ludvika SKF LSi Öppen 104.3 105.5 104.6 102.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 417,2 36* 

5 Urban Morfeldt Eda SKG LSi Öppen 104.9 103.4 104.6 103.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 416,7 35* 

6 Simon Ness Arvika SKG LSi Öppen 104.3 103.3 104.0 104.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 416,4 33* 

7 Sven Fält Storfors SKF LSi Öppen 104.3 104.0 103.8 103.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,5 31* 

8 Silva Pasagic Norra Kållands USKF LSi Öppen 103.8 104.6 103.3 103.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,4 29* 

9 Roger Carlsson Filipstad SKG LSi Öppen 104.3 104.6 103.4 102.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,2 33* 

10 Andreas Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi Öppen 103.3 104.3 104.1 103.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415,2 32* 

11 Fanny Isaksson Norra Kållands USKF LSi Öppen 103.9 103.6 103.5 103.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 414,9 32* 

12 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi Öppen 103.3 103.3 103.6 104.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 414,7 32* 

13 Emelie Fält Storfors SKF LSi Öppen 102.5 103.7 103.5 103.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 413,6 30* 

14 Per-Åke Olsson Köla SKF LSi Öppen 103.0 100.7 102.6 104.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 411,2 30* 

15 Magnus Fredriksson Norra Kållands USKF LSi Öppen 103.1 102.6 102.5 102.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 411,1 24* 

16 Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF LSi Öppen 102.9 104.5 101.9 100.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 409,9 29* 

17 Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF LSi Öppen 103.3 102.6 100.8 103.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 409,7 26* 

18 Robert Svensson Nedre Ullerud SKF LSi Öppen 101.9 102.0 102.5 102.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 408,5 24* 

19 Christoffer Morin Storfors SKF LSi Öppen 102.4 103.5 100.5 100.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 407 20* 

20 Lennart B-Gustafsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi Öppen 101.7 103.0 99.7 102.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 406,4 22* 

21 Ann-Sofie Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF LSi Öppen 97.7 104.9 101.5 102.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 406,2 22* 

22 Maria Ahlgren Nedre Ullerud SKF LSi Öppen 100.6 101.5 99.7 98.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 399,8 18* 

23 Ineke Van Dijk Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi Öppen 99.6 99.3 100.3 97.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 396,5 13* 

       



 

Klass L 13-40 Skudd 
    

       1 Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad SKF L 13 99.3 102.0 99.8 98.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 399,2 17* 

2 David Gustafsson Ludvika SKF L 13 97.5 98.3 95.8 98.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 389,8 11* 

3 Moa Nilsson. Arvika SKG L 13 99.4 97.1 95.7 95.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 387,5 9* 

4 Filip Gustafsson Ludvika SKF L 13 99.2 96.6 91.9 94.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 382,2 9* 

5 Ida Arpi. Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF L 13 91.7 93.9 90.9 92.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 369,2 7* 

6 Anton Lind. Skoga-Ekshärad SKF L 13 77.9 92.3 91.3 92.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 353,9 7* 

       
 

      

 

Klass L 2-40 Skudd 
     

       1 Mattias Lind. Skoga-Ekshärad SKF L 2 92.9 93.1 91.3 89.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 367,2 7* 

2 Erik Birgersson Norra Kållands USKF L 2 86.7 90.7 88.2 88.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 353,6 5* 

       
 

      

 

Klass L 3-40 Skudd 
     

       1 Håkan Nilsson. Arvika SKG L 3 90.7 90.5 95.3 96.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 373 7* 

       
 

      

 

Klass L 4-40 Skudd 
     

       1 Anneli Gustafsson Ludvika SKF L 4 98.8 98.9 95.4 93.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 387 9* 

       
 

      



 

Klass L Elit-40 Skudd 
    

       1 Johanna Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF L Elit 101.2 102.6 99.8 98.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 402,1 19* 

2 Christian Van Dijk Skoga-Ekshärad SKF L Elit 98.6 103.3 97.2 97.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 396,1 15* 

3 Annmari Nilsson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF L Elit 100.2 98.8 98.4 98.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 395,6 15* 

       
 

      

 

Klass L 15-40 Skudd 
    

       1 Victoria Spennare-Olsson Köla SKF L 15 96.7 99.2 103.4 97.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 396,8 20* 

2 Clara Gustafsson. Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF L 15 91.8 98.9 98.3 99.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 388 12* 

3 Linnea Gustavsson Gullspångs SKF L 15 99.6 94.1 97.1 95.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 386,6 10* 

4 Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG L 15 98.8 94.2 97.8 93.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 384,1 10* 

5 Oliver Bruce Kristinehamns SKF L 15 92.1 94.4 94.1 94.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 375,1 6* 

6 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors SKF L 15 88.6 86.6 88.9 87.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 351,7 2* 

       

       
 

      

 

Klass L 17-40 Skudd 
    1 Elin Arnesen Eda SKG L 17 99.5 100.0 99.5 101.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 400,4 15* 

2 Silva Pasagic. Norra Kållands USKF L 17 84.4 90.6 97.4 87.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 360 6* 

       
 

      

 

Klass L 20-40 Skudd 
    1 Emelie Lundberg Norra Kållands USKF L 20 83.4 83.7 77.4 85.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 330,3 3* 

       
 

      



 

Klass LSi 9-40 Skudd 
    

 

Nelly Björklund Filipstad SKG LSi 9 102.2 103.3 101.1 102.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 409,1 24* 

 

Felicia Thyberg Eda SKG LSi 9 102.7 103.1 102.5 102.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 410,3 26* 

       
 

      

 

Klass LSi 11-40 Skudd 
    

 

Johan Andersson Eda SKG LSi 11 101.1 103.4 104.9 101.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 410,9 25* 

 

Linus Björkqvist Ludvika SKF LSi 11 104.4 105.8 104.8 105.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 420,1 37* 

 

Andreas Danielsson Filipstad SKG LSi 11 104.7 105.3 104.2 105.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 419,7 37* 

 

Adrian Falk Norra Kållands USKF LSi 11 102.8 102.3 103.8 103.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 412,2 28* 

 

Lukas Samuelsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 11 98.4 100.5 99.9 98.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 396,9 15* 

 

David Sjölin Nedre Ullerud SKF LSi 11 92.7 91.5 89.6 98.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 372 4* 

 

Felicia Skoglund Ludvika SKF LSi 11 105.3 104.9 105.6 105.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 421,2 38* 

       
 

      

 

Klass LSi 7-40 Skudd 
    

 

Eric Klier-Björn Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 7 96.9 92.4 99.9 98.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 387,4 10* 

 

Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 7 102.7 102.4 104.1 102.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 411,3 25* 

 

Emma Magnusson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF LSi 7 104.1 102.7 102.4 102.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 412 29* 

 

Matilde Skoglund Ludvika SKF LSi 7 104.4 104.3 103.8 102.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 415 31* 

 

Linnea Svensson-Ahlgren Nedre Ullerud SKF LSi 7 98.1 95.5 95.9 96.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 385,5 4* 
 



 

Lagskyting Lagtävling mix Stå/Sitt 

            

  Lekvattnet-Torsby  
 

1243,7 

  Annmari Nilsson (L Elit) 395,6   

  Clara Gustafsson (LSi 15) 424,4   

  Ida Arpi (LSi 13) 423,7   

        

  Skoga-Ekshärad lag5 
 

1237,6 

  Johanna Littorin (L Elit) 402,1   

  Marcus Sundström (LSi Öppen) 420,8   

  Mattias Lind (LSi Öppen) 414,7   

        

  Skoga-Ekshärad lag1 
 

1234,6 

  Christian Van Dijk (L Elit) 396,1   

  Anton Lind (LSi 13) 418,3   

  Tilde Sundström (LSi 13) 420,2   

        

  Eda 
 

1232,5 

  Elin Arnesen (L 17) 400,4   

  Oscar Morfeldt (LSi 13) 417   

  Oliver Thyberg (LSi 13) 415,1   

        

  Köla 
 

1228,4 

  Victoria Spennare-Olsson (L 15) 396,8   

  Emelie Jonasson (LSi 13) 415,7   

  Alvin Jonasson (LSi 13) 415,9   

        

  Ludvika 
 

1228,3 

  Anneli Gustafsson (L 4) 387   

  Felicia Skoglund (LSi 11) 421,2   

  Linus Björkqvist (LSi 11) 420,1   

        

  Skoga-Ekshärad lag2 
 

1226,4 

  Evelina Sundström (L 13) 399,2   

  Ville Jönsson (LSi 13) 415,5   

  
Jonathan Borsch Gustavsson (LSi 
13) 

411,7   

        

  Arvika lag1 
 

1225 

  Jesper Nilsson (L 15) 384,1   

  Håkan Nilsson (LSi Öppen) 421,7   

  Moa Nilsson (LSi 13) 419,2   

        



  Arvika lag2 
 

1223,1 

  Moa Nilsson. (L 13) 387,5   

  Tobias Ness (LSi 13) 414,7   

  Marika Skau (LSi Öppen) 420,9   

        

  Skoga-Ekshärad lag3 
 

1177,2 

  Anton Lind. (L 13) 353,9   

  Linus Lind (LSi 7) 411,3   

  Emma Magnusson (LSi 7) 412   

        

  Norra Kållands lag1 
 

1176,9 

  Erik Birgersson (L 2) 353,6   

  Magnus Fredriksson (LSi Öppen) 411,1   

  Adrian Falk (LSi 11) 412,2   

        

  Storfors 
 

1174,2 

  Maja Kuljunlahti (L 15) 351,7   

  Christoffer Morin (LSi Öppen) 407   

  Sven Fält (LSi Öppen) 415,5   

        

  Norra Kållands lag2 
 

1160,6 

  Emelie Lundberg (L 20) 330,3   

  Fanny Isaksson (LSi Öppen) 414,9   

  Silva Pasagic (LSi Öppen) 415,4   

        

  Skoga-Ekshärad lag4 
 

1151,5 

  Mattias Lind. (L 2) 367,2   

  Eric Klier-Björn (LSi 7) 387,4   

  Lukas Samuelsson (LSi 11) 396,9   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 


